BULLETIN NO. 302/01A
(Supersedes 302/01)
MODEL 302
Applications:
Specifications:
Special Features:
Utilizes unique “Tear-Drop” shaped averaging pitot tube with anti-blowout protection.
Provides low permanent pressure loss sensitivity to misalignment with respect to flow accuracy.

Printed in U.S.A.
REPRESENTED BY
Part Numbering System
Basic Model No.
Material
A - 316 S.S. Flow Element w/Carbon
Steel Attaching Hardware
B - All 316 Stainless Steel
1
2
3 Size
G - 3"
H - 4"
J - 6"
K - 8"
L - 10"
M - 12"
N - 14"
P - 16"
Q - 18"
R - 20"
S - 24"
T - 30"
U - 36"
7
6
5
4
Options
0 - None (Standard)
A - Security Chain
B - Installation in Vertical Pipe
C - Saddle Clamp
Instrument Connections
A - 1/4" FNPT (Standard)
B - 1/2" FNPT
Construction
0 - Single Supported (3" thru 16")
1 - Double Supported (10" thru 36"
Schedule
0 - Schedule 40 (3" through 10")
(“Standard” Above 10")
9 - All Other Pipe Schedule
Dimensional Data
3 0 2 - A G - 0 0 - A O
Nominal D(1/2") d(1/4") E(1/2") e(1/4")
L